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NZ 7.5km Open Water Championships

Epic 10km

rangetheorg

T N E S S

EPIC SWIM

Epic 2.5km

Epic 5km

Larn Hamblyn-Ough
Alex Dunkley

Daniel Callebaut
Quinn Boyle

Lena Hamblyn

Cailtlin Allred
Talitha Mcewan
Taniko Shane
Rory Gordon
Hayley Mcintyre

Astrid Kyle

Category Results

’ Gender Results

-Ough

01:28:47
01:28:56
01:33:20
01:34:53
01:36:41
01:38:58
01:40:04
01:43:46
01:54:09
01:55:42

01:57:59

Mid Epic Tkm  Epic Epic

NZ 10km Open Water Championships

NZ 2.5km Open Water Championships

15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
15-17
13-14

15-17

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
1 Female

2 Female

3 Female
5 Male

4 Female
1 Female
5 Female

NZ 5km Open Water Championships

All Results

Coast Swimming Club

Mt Eden Swimming
Aquabladz Np

Hamilton Aquatics

Coast Swimming Club

St Peter's Swimming Club
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Hamilton Aquatics
Wharenui Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club

Roskill Swimming Club



