

Epic 10km Ep

Epic 2.5km

<u>Epic 5km</u>

Mid Epic 1km

<u>Epic Epic</u>

NZ 10km Open Water Championships

NZ 7.5km Open Water Championships

NZ 2.5km Open Water Championships

NZ 5km Open Water Championships

Category Results | Gender Results | All Results | Advanced

*	1	16	<u>Larn Hamblyn-Ough</u>	01:28:47	15-17	1	Male	1	Coast Swimming Club
*	2	15	<u>Alex Dunkley</u>	01:28:56	15-17	2	Male	2	Mt Eden Swimming
*	3	14	Daniel Callebaut	01:33:20	15-17	3	Male	3	Aquabladz Np
*	4	13	Quinn Boyle	01:34:53	15-17	4	Male	4	Hamilton Aquatics
*	5	20	Lena Hamblyn-Ough	01:36:41	15-17	1	Female	1	Coast Swimming Club
*	6	18	Cailtlin Allred	01:38:58	15-17	2	Female	2	St Peter's Swimming Club
*	7	21	Talitha Mcewan	01:40:04	15-17	3	Female	3	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
*	8	17	Taniko Shane	01:43:46	15-17	5	Male	5	Hamilton Aquatics
*	9	19	Rory Gordon	01:54:09	15-17	4	Female	4	Wharenui Swim Club
*	10	49	Hayley Mcintyre	01:55:42	13-14	1	Female	5	St Paul's Swimming Club
*	11	84	Astrid Kyle	01:57:59	15-17	5	Female	6	Roskill Swimming Club